

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>AO No. 432 of 2019 With AO No. 27 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Hari Mohan Bhatia, Advocate, for the appellants.</p> <p>Ms. Neeti Rana, Advocate, on behalf of Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, Advocate, for the respondents.</p> <p>Urgency Application No. 7812 of 2023, would stand allowed.</p> <p>The Appeals from Orders are directed to be listed in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p>Dated 04.12.2023 Shiv</p>