

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |
|--------|------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| 49     |      |                                                                                                  | <p data-bbox="643 342 903 371">AO No. 432 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="643 374 1235 414"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="628 432 1485 512">Mr. Hari Mohan Bhatia, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="628 517 1485 645">Ms. Niti Rana, Advocate through video conferencing, holding brief of Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="628 649 1485 730">At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list this matter on 20.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 866 1465 927" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b><br/>12.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 931 732 954">Jitendra</p> |