

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D-57			<p data-bbox="660 371 911 400"><u>A.O. No. 432 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 405 1206 441"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="660 477 1485 555">Mr. Hari Mohan Bhatia, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="660 589 1485 707">Ms. Neeti Rana, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, Advocate for the respondent no. 1.</p> <p data-bbox="660 741 1485 947">Adjournment is sought by the respondent no. 1. Earlier also, the respondent no. 1 had sought multiple adjournments, for example on 11.12.2025 and 12.02.2026. The Court refrains to make any comment on it.</p> <p data-bbox="660 981 1485 1059">List for final hearing on 19.03.2026, just after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="660 1093 1485 1211">On that date, no request for adjournment from either of the parties shall be considered.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 1308 1485 1373" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b> 20.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 1375 743 1404">Avneet/</p>